
Shivamogga Town - Talaguppa Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07350 - Pass - SWR 
SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) to TLGP/Talguppa 

2h 20m - 97 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMET Shivamogga Town
(Shimoga)

14:35 0 1 0 18 568 SWR

2 KGV Konagayalli 14:49 14:50 1m 0 1 4 - SWR
3 HNHL Harnahalli 14:55 14:56 1m 0 1 19 56 SWR
4 KMSI Kumsi 15:02 15:03 1m 0 1 25 59 SWR
5 ARU Arasalu 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 40 57 SWR
6 KCLA Kenchanala Halt 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 44 52 SWR
7 ANF Anandapuram 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 55 54 SWR
8 AEX Adderi 15:52 15:53 1m 0 1 66 45 SWR
9 SRF Sagara Jambagaru 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 82 23 583 SWR
10 TLGP Talguppa 16:55 0 1 97 - 567 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (10:41)

Jun 01 2024 (10:41)

1

1


